
 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES 2017 - 2018  

 

Autumn Term 2017 

Closed for Staff Training Monday  4 September 

Open after summer break Tuesday  5 September 

Closed for Staff Training Monday  25  September Nidderdale Show 

Close for Half Term  Friday   20 October 

Open after Half Term  Monday  30 October 

Closed for Christmas  Friday   22 December 

 

 Spring Term 2018 

Open after Christmas  Monday  8 January 

Closed for Half Term  Friday   9 February 

Open after Half Term  Monday  19 February  

Closed for Easter  Thursday  29 March  

 

 Summer Term 2018 

Open after Easter  Monday  16 April 

May Day Bank Holiday   Monday  7 May   School Closed 

Close for Half Term  Friday   25 May  

Closed for Staff Training Monday  4 June 

Open after Half Term  Tuesday  5 June 

Closed for Summer  Friday   20 July 


